
Name Direct Number 
Brian Cullen 732-704-5730

Joe Davis 732-704-5724

Cheryl Dickscheid 732-704-5725

Liz Donovan 732-704-5719

Christie Fraser 732-704-5717

Andrew Guarini 732-704-5726

Marc Kaplan 732-704-5727

Heather Kaufmann 732-704-5720

Ashling McGuinness 732-704-5718

Robert Murphy 732-704-5728

Rick Murray 732-704-5731

Radika Persaud 732-704-5737

Nicole Powers 732-704-5721

Mascha Puck 732-704-5722

Colleen Visconti 732-704-5729

Christa Wilson 732-704-5723



Email 
Brian.Cullen@benefitmall.com

Joe.Davis@benefitmall.com

Cheryl.Dickscheid@benefitmall.com

Liz.Donovan@benefitmall.com

Christie.Fraser@benefitmall.com

Andrew.Guarini@benefitmall.com

Marc.Kaplan@benefitmall.com
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Radika.Persaud@benefitmall.com

Nicole.Powers@benefitmall.com
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Colleen.Visconti@benefitmall.com 

Christa.Wilson@benefitmall.com
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